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Georgetown
324 Guelph St.
907-877-8262
905-877-5165

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262

Acton
519-853-8467
519-853-5155

www.meadowtowne.com www.meadowtowne.com

Erin
519-833-1246

*Sales Representative **Broker

Elaine
Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

Marlena
Melo
Sales Representative
Office 905-877-8262
Mobile 416-888-8018
Email marlenamelo@royallepage.ca
www.marlenamelo.com

$479,900 Move in ready, 3 bdrm detached
home, located in a desirable part of
Georgetown near schools, shopping &
walking trails. Good sized bedrooms
offering lots of natural light and a
Jacuzzi tub in the bathroom. The
finished basement has a focal point
fireplace and lots of storage space.
Good sized, well maintained backyard
offers a deck with access from the
kitchen. This house has a car port and
interlock path and stairs including
raised garden bed add attractive curb
appeal. Call or text Elaine Jones today
at 416-951-1633. Don’t miss out!

$725,000 Georgetown South beauty on a quiet
street in an enclave of million dollar
homes. Walking distance to schools,
shopping, trails and community
center. Family and Dining rooms
each feature their own fireplace.
9” ceilings, hardwood, crown
moulding and granite countertops
through out. French doors lead you
from the eat in kitchen to a large
deck. Upgraded kitchen cabinets
and stainless steel appliances.
Beautifully finished basement adds
move living space. Call or text Elaine
Jones today at 416-951-1633!

$674,900

EXCLUSIVE - 158 MILNE PLACE, ROCKWOOD
Absolutely stunning executive bungalow backing onto trees. Living and cottage all in one! Professional landscaped front to back. Upgraded
ceramics and hardwood throughout. Entertainers kitchen with huge Caesarstone island open to great room with vaulted ceiling and gas
fireplace. 3 bedrooms and finished rec. room in the basement. Contact me for more details.

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit www.SusanLougheed.com
LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME

905-702-4772BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)
AdamWilliston
Licensed Assistant

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

GREAT FAMILY HOME ON QUIET COURT IN DORSET PARK
Well-maintained home close to
the GO, schools, parks,
shopping & more * Features 4
bedrooms & 2 baths * Updated
eat-in kitchen * Large 55 X 112
lot * Private fully fenced pool-
sized backyard w/interlock
patio * Lots of updates * Call
Susan or Adam for more
details * $499,900

PRIVATE BACKYARD OASIS WITH POOL & CABANA
Beautiful home on sought
after street * LR & DR plus
family room w/hardwood &
gas f/p * Eat-in kitchen w/
maple cabinets & quartz
counters * Mbdr has W/O
to balcony, 2 closets & 4
pc. ensuite * Fully finished
bsmt is perfect for teens &
in-laws * Don’t delay, call
Susan today * Asking
$699,900

POOL

Christmas Greetings!
With many good
wishes for Christmas
and the coming year.

1600+ SQ FT FREEHOLD TOWNHOMEWITH NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND. ENTERTAINMENT
SIZE LIVING ROOM + FINISHED REC RM. CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES.

$449,900

CENTURY HOMEWITH HUGE PRINCIPAL ROOMS + STUNNING RENO’D KITCHEN WITH ALL
THE FEATURES - NOTHING TO DO BUT MOVE IN AND ENJOY!

$459,000
905-877-8262

www.meadowtowne.com

Helping YOU is what we do!

Find the
perfect fit!

To search area homes or to request a free market evaluation,
please give us a call or visit us online today!

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON*
416-420-6662
www.monckton.ca

www.MONCKTON.ca

Exclusive Royal Ascot 2 bedroom, 2 bath Condo Apartment. Bright
and spacious living and dining area with floor to ceiling windows,
walk out to covered solarium with views of the ravine. Master with
ensuite and walk-in closet. New Heat Pump system installed.
$335,000 call Christine for more details! 4079 Westminster Pl., mississauga
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